

RSA No. 246 of 2016

08.09.2016 Present: Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashishta, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Anil Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No.1(a) to 1(e).

Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Nishant Kumar, Advocate, for respondents No. 2 & 3.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of appellants seeks adjournment in the matter. Prayer allowed. List for admission after two weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

8th September, 2016
(raman)

