

RSA No.246 of 2016.

28.9.2016 Present: Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashishta, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Anoop Rattan, Advocate, for respondents No.1 (a) to 1 (e).

Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Nishant Kumar, Advocate, for respondents No.2 & 3.

List on ***17th October, 2016.***

28th September, 2016
(CS)

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge