

RSA No. 246 of 2016

17.10.2016 Present: Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashishta, Advocate, vice counsel for
the petitioner.

Mr. Dhairya Sushant Vir, Advocate, vice counsel for
the respondents.

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

17th October, 2016
(raman)