

RSA No. 246 of 2016

11.01.2017 Present: Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashisht, Advocate, vice Mr.
Sumit Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Anil Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel for
respondents No. 1(a) to 1(e).

Mr. Nishant Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel for
respondents No. 2 & 3.

CMP No. 4251 of 2016

Learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of
respondents No. 1(a) to 1(e), 2 and 3 seeks more time to file
replies. Granted. Let the same be filed within further three
weeks. List thereafter.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

11th January, 2017
(virender)